Coastal Bend Area of Narcotics Anonymous (CBANA): Statement of Responsibility

Date: _____

I, ______, a trusted servant of the fellowship of Narcotics Anonymous agree not to misuse money, materials, or property. I will keep safe any money, materials, property, or other assets under my responsibility by the fellowship of the Coastal Bend Area of Narcotics Anonymous.

I agree to avoid mixing fellowship money with personal or other person's finances.

I have at least 5 years of continuous clean time.

I agree to use fellowship money or other assets only as directed by the fellowship of CBANA.

I agree that if I misappropriate or misuse fellowship money or other assets due to personal negligence or dishonesty, that I will accept full responsibility for replacement of that asset.

I agree that as a trusted servant, I serve as a volunteer and will not be paid for this service. When I have completed my term of service or removed from service, I agree to promptly turn over any fellowship money, assets, records, keys, or other fellowship property.

I have agreed to follow and adhere to all policies of the Coastal Bend Area of Narcotics Anonymous and other NA guidelines for loss of funds and/or assets.

Date

Date

Printed Name of Trusted Servant

Signature of Trusted Servant

Printed Name of Trusted Servant Witness

Signature of Trusted Servant Witness